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LSH Simplex E2000/APC Adapter Flangless

Unit: mm
FC (Male)-SC (Female)
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1. Description
Fibre Optic Hibrid Adapter FC/PC (Male) to SC/PC (Female)

2. Specifications

Item | Parameter
Insertion Loss Single-Mode PC =0.3dB
upc | <=0.3dB
APC <0.3dB
Multi-Mode | <0.2d8
Customize
Return Loss Single-Mode PC | <-40d8
UPC =-50dB
APC | <-60dB
/
Customize
Durability 0.2dB Max. Increase
Operating Temperature -40C~ +857C
Storage Temperature -40C~+857TC
Standard Compliant with Bellcore GR-326,
IEC61754-4,IEC61754-6, IEC61754-13,
IEC61754-20, IEC60874-10
Type Male to Female hybrid adapter

Note: 1. All parts compliant with RoHS
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